
Phone Mobile Fax

5/22/2014 - 

5/21/2016
Brown, Michael Graphic Systems

2295 Townlake Parkway, Suite 

116, Woodstock, GA 31089 
(770) 928-2320 (770) 928-9691 xgraphicsys@aol.com x

3/17/2016 - 

3/16/2019
Byrd, George Moreland Altobelli Associates       

2450 Commerce Avenue, Suite 

100 Duluth, GA 30096
(770) 263-5945 (770) 263-0166 gbyrd@maai.net x x

8/11/2014 - 

8/10/216
Cooper, Jason

Geotechnical & Environmental 

Consultants, Inc.

514 Hillcrest Industrial Blvd.   

Macon, GA 31204
706-569-0008 706-569-0940 jcooper@geconsultants.com x

8/15/2016 - 

8/14/2019
Corish, Thomas K. Development Group, The

1501 Collier Place SE          

Symrna, GA 30080-4400
404-234-1454 tdginc@corish-group.com x

8/11/2014 - 

8/10/2016
Driver, Thomas

Geotechnical & Environmental 

Consultants, Inc.

514 Hillcrest Industrial Blvd.   

Macon, GA 31204
478-757-1606 478-757-1608 tdriver@geconsultants.com x

3/17/2016 - 

3/16/2019
Eppihimer, Richard Moreland Altobelli Associates       

2450 Commerce Avenue, Suite 

100 Duluth, GA 30096
(770) 263-5945 (770) 263-0166 reppihimer@maai.net x

6/15/2016 - 

6/14/2019
Fisher, Patricia Acquisition & Relocation Services

4360 Bonaparte Drive         Tucker, 

Ga  30084
(404) 408-9441 404-329-0060 pbfisher@mindspring.com x

9/15/2016 - 

9/14/2019
Fisher, Ronald F. Planning Design Group Inc

 3 Corporate Square, Suite 115 

Atlanta, GA 30329
(404) 325-8200 (404) 372-8366 (404) 329-0060 planningdesign@mindspring.com x x x x x x

9/1/2015 - 

8/31/2018
Fuerst, Jim P.E. 1st Engineering, Inc. 

1645 Hutton Place,          

Cumming, Georgia  30041
770-582-0676  1stengineering@comcast.net x x

8/11/2014 - 

8/10/2016
Green, Matthew

Geotechnical & Environmental 

Consultants, Inc.

514 Hillcrest Industrial Blvd.   

Macon, GA 31204
706-569-0008 706-569-0940 mgreen@geconsultants.com x

3/4/2016 - 

3/3/2019
Greene, Thomas Greene Maddox Associates

110 Corporate Drive           

Carrolton, GA 30117

678-796-0029
678-371-1758

678-796-0029
wsgma@bellsouth.net x x x x x

2/13/2015 - 

2/12/2017
Hayes, Adam Oasis Consulting Services

45 Woodstock Street, Roswell, 

Georgia 30075 678-739-2400 404-862-3247 770-552-5550 ahayes@oasis-cs.com x x

12/9/2013 - 

12/8/2015
Hodgkinson, Jeffrey Wolverton & Associates, Inc.

6745 Sugarloaf Parkway, Ste. 100      

Duluth, GA 30097
770-447-8999 770447-9070

jeffrey.hodgkinson@wolverton-

assoc.com
x

2/18/2015 - 

2/17/217
Ingle, Steve MAAI

2211 Beaver Ruin Road, Suite 

190, Norcross, GA 30071
(770) 263-5945 (770) 263-0166 single@maai.net x x

1/6/2014 - 

1/5/2016
James, Joseph C., Land Management Group, LLC

P.O. Box 10                         

Brooklet, GA 30415
912-842-4100 912-842-4102 scott@lmgland.com x

3/4/2014 - 

3/3/2016
Llewellyn, Mark GGI, LLC d/ba/ Genesis

2507 Callaway Road, Suite 100 

Tallahassee, FL 32303
850-224-4400 850-681-3600 mark@genesisgroup.com x x

12/9/2013 - 

12/8/2016
Macrina, Mario Wolverton & Associates, Inc.

6745 Sugarloaf Parkway, Ste. 100      

Duluth, GA 30097
770-447-8999 770-447-9070 mario.macrina@wolverton-assoc.com x

8/21/2014 - 

8/20/2016
Miller, Sandra Ranger Consulting

3147 Martha Berry Highway     

Rome, GA 30165
706-290-1782 706-290-1701 peggymcgee@bellsouth.net x

7/25/2016 - 

7/24/2019
Palacios, Ricardo Palacios Engineering

226 Middleton Place                  

Grayson GA  30017
770-945-5345 678-376-7501 rpalacios@palacioseng.com X x

11/24/2014 - 

11/23/2016
Parsa, Javad Moreland Altobelli Associates       

2211 Beaver Ruin Road, Ste 190     

Norcross, GA 30071
770-263-5945 770-263-0166 jparsa@maai.net x x

8/11/2014 - 

8/10/2016
Sharpe, Fred

Geotechnical & Environmental 

Consultants, Inc.

514 Hillcrest Industrial Blvd.   

Macon, GA 31204
706-569-0008 706-569-0940 fsharpe@geconsultants.com x

1/23/2014 - 

1/22/2016
Sisson, John H John Sisson

119 Whiteoak Street              

Thompson, GA 30824
706-595-7989 706-595-7989 sissonrealtytimb@bellsouth.net x

3/4/2016 - 

3/3/2019
Clerici, Donald B., PE BM&K , P.C. PO Box 878                       

Braselton, GA 30517
706-824-0514 706-824-0519 don@bmandkinc.com x x

8/15/2016 - 

8/14/2019
Gates, Echo, PE Genesis Group 2507 Callaway Road, Suite 100 

Tallahassee, FL 32303

850-224-4400 x 

104
850-681-3600 egates@genesisgroup.com x x

10/3/2014 - 

10/2/2016
Reedy, Michael Southeastern Sign, Inc. 645 Grayson Highway          

Lawrenceville, GA 30046
770-822-0036 770-822-5637 southsign645@bellsouth.net x

3/4/2014 - 

3/3/2016
Sullivan, James P., PE Genesis Group

9822 Tapestry Park Circle  Suite 

201, Jacksonville, FL 32246

850-224-4400 x 

230
904-730-7165 sullivan@genesisgroup.com x x

3/4/2014 - 

3/3/2016
Lorretta, Joseph P., RLA Genesis Group 9822 Tapestry Park Circle  Suite 

201, Jacksonville, FL 32246

850-224-4400 

x239
904-730-7165 jlorretta@genesisgroup.com x x

4/15/2014 - 

4/14/2016
Catlin, Richard G., PE Catlin Environmental Consultants

PO Box 10279          Wilmington, 

NC 28404
910-452-5861 rick.catlin@catlinusa.com x

4/14/2014 - 

1/13/2016 Garrett, G. Richard
Catlin Environmental Consultants

PO Box 10279          Wilmington, 

NC 28404
910-452-5861

rick.garrett@catlinusa.com x

4/14/2014 - 

4/13/2016 Walsh, William J., PE
Catlin Environmental Consultants

1044 Washington Street          

Raleigh, NC 27605 910-452-5861 bill.walsh@catlinusa.com x

4/15/2014 - 

4/14/2016 Wessell, Jacob C., PE
Catlin Environmental Consultants

PO Box 10279          Wilmington, 

NC 28404 910-452-5861 jake.wessell@catlinusa.com x

3/4/2014 - 

3/3/2016
Wheeler, G. Brian, RLA Genesis Group

9822 Tapestry Park Circle  Suite 

201, Jacksonville, FL 32246

904-730-9360 x 

223
904-730-7165 bwheeler@genesisgroup.com x x

11/24/2014 - 

11/23/2016 Wilson, Dwayne Wilson Sign 786 Coleman Mill Road 770-757-3014 770-830-0022 wilsonsign@bellsouth.net x

9/1/2015 - 

8/31/2018
Albrycht, John A.

Terrell, Hundley & Carroll Right of 

Way Services, Inc.

304 North Cross Road                      

Gray, Georgia  31032
478-986-0144 478-986-0144 john.albrycht@thc.rwsi.com x

11/20/2015 - 

11/19/2018
Anderson, Richard N. Technical Services Company

Post office Box 671106                 

Marietta, GA  30066-0136
404-626-2065 352-350-2990 rick24@comcast.net x

1/12/2016 - 

1/11/2018
Hammock, James E., Sr. Sta-Brite Signs & Awnings

1457 Stockbridge Road  

Jonesboro, GA 30236
770-473-9822 briteguys@aol.com x

3/4/2016 - 

3/3/2019
Milum, Martha Artworld, Inc.

4300 Jotem Down Rd.                

Cumming, GA 30028
770-889-0900 staff@artworldgate.com x x

3/4/2016 - 

3/3/2019M
Milum, David Artworld, Inc.

4300 Jotem Down Rd.                

Cumming, GA 30028
770-889-0900 staff@artworldgate.com x x

3/4/2016 -  

3/3/2019
Odegard, Christina D. Greene Maddox Associates, Inc.

110 Corporate Drive           

Carrolton, GA 30117
678-796-0029 wsgma@bellsouth.net x x x
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